

Attachment A - Bid Tabulation

RFB 16038 - Water Pipe Clamp Repairs						ACT Pipe and Supply Dallas, TX			Fortiline Balch Springs, TX		
Item	Nom. Pipe Size in Inches	Minimum O.D. Size Range in Inches	Length/ Width in Inches	Est. Annual Quantity	UOM	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Catalog Number	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Catalog Number
Group 1 - IRON LUG SINGLE BAND CLAMP											
1	2	2.35 - 2.63	12 - 12.5	25	EA	\$ 46.98	\$ 1,174.50	F1-263-125	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,200.00	F1-263-125
2	3	3.75 - 4.00	12 - 12.5	2	EA	\$ 55.84	\$ 111.68	F14001125	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00	F14001125
3	4	4.74 - 5.14	12 - 12.5	12	EA	\$ 59.02	\$ 708.24	F1514125	\$ 60.00	\$ 720.00	F1514125
4	6	6.84 - 7.24	12 - 12.5	150	EA	\$ 65.28	\$ 9,792.00	F1724125	\$ 67.00	\$ 10,050.00	F1724125
5	6	7.45 - 7.80	12 - 12.5	50	EA	\$ 65.28	\$ 3,264.00	F1785125	\$ 67.00	\$ 3,350.00	F1785125
6	6	6.84 - 7.24	20	50	EA	\$ 108.26	\$ 5,413.00	F172420	\$ 112.00	\$ 5,600.00	F172420
7	6	7.45 - 7.80	20	25	EA	\$ 108.26	\$ 2,706.50	F178520	\$ 112.00	\$ 2,800.00	F178520
8	8	9.00 - 9.39	12 - 12.5	40	EA	\$ 76.21	\$ 3,048.40	F1939125	\$ 79.00	\$ 3,160.00	F1939125
9	8	9.70 - 9.70	12 - 12.5	20	EA	\$ 84.93	\$ 1,698.60	F11010125	\$ 88.00	\$ 1,760.00	F11010125
10	8	9.00 - 9.39	20	10	EA	\$ 124.82	\$ 1,248.20	F193920	\$ 129.00	\$ 1,290.00	F193920
11	8	9.70 - 9.70	20	20	EA	\$ 134.88	\$ 2,697.60	F1101020	\$ 139.00	\$ 2,780.00	F1101020
12	10	11.04 - 11.44	12 - 12.5	4	EA	\$ 92.31	\$ 369.24	F11144125	\$ 96.00	\$ 384.00	F11144125
13	12	13.15 - 13.50	12 - 12.5	10	EA	\$ 103.76	\$ 1,037.60	F11350125	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,100.00	F11350125
14	12	14.10 - 14.40	12 - 12.5	6	EA	\$ 109.28	\$ 655.68	F11440125	\$ 115.00	\$ 690.00	F11440125
15	12	13.15 - 13.50	20	6	EA	\$ 163.82	\$ 982.92	F1135020	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,020.00	F1135020
16	12	14.10 - 14.40	20	4	EA	\$ 171.24	\$ 684.96	F1144020	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	F1144020
Sub-Total Group 1							\$ 35,593.12	Sub-Total Group 1	\$ 36,720.00		
Group 2 - IRON LUG DOUBLE BAND CLAMP											
17	6	6.84 - 7.64	12 - 12.5	50	EA	\$ 103.81	\$ 5,190.50	F2764125	\$ 108.00	\$ 5,400.00	F2764125
18	6	6.84 - 7.64	20	20	EA	\$ 175.10	\$ 3,502.00	F276420	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	F276420
19	8	8.99 - 9.79	12 - 12.5	15	EA	\$ 115.12	\$ 1,726.80	F2979125	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	F2979125
20	8	8.99 - 9.79	20	2	EA	\$ 206.81	\$ 413.62	F297920	\$ 215.00	\$ 430.00	F297920
21	10	11.10 - 11.55	12 - 12.5	2	EA	\$ 137.72	\$ 275.44	F21184125	\$ 140.00	\$ 280.00	F21184125
22	12	13.71 - 14.45	12 - 12.5	6	EA	\$ 183.24	\$ 1,099.44	F2-1445-20	\$ 160.00	\$ 960.00	F21445125
23	12	13.71 - 14.45	20	2	EA	\$ 262.28	\$ 524.56	F2144520	\$ 270.00	\$ 540.00	F2144520
24	16	16.56 - 17.31	12 - 12.5	2	EA	\$ 240.10	\$ 480.20	F2-1731-15	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	F21731125
25	16	16.56 - 17.31	20	2	EA	\$ 325.39	\$ 650.78	F2173120	\$ 335.00	\$ 670.00	F2173120
Sub-Total Group 2							\$ 13,863.34	Sub-Total Group 2	\$ 14,180.00		
Group 3 - IRON LUG DOUBLE BAND TAPPED with AWWA Threads CLAMP											

Attachment A - Bid Tabulation

RFB 16038 - Water Pipe Clamp Repairs						ACT Pipe and Supply Dallas, TX			Fortiline Balch Springs, TX		
Item	Nom. Pipe Size in Inches	Minimum O.D. Size Range in Inches	Length/ Width in Inches	Est. Annual Quantity	UOM	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Catalog Number	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Catalog Number
26	4 + 3/4" CC TAP	4.77 - 5.54	12 - 12.5	2	EA	\$ 117.80	\$ 235.60	F2-557-125 CC3	\$ 123.00	\$ 246.00	F2554125CC3
27	4 + 1" CC TAP	4.77 - 5.54	12 - 12.5	1	EA	\$ 117.80	\$ 117.80	F2-557-125 CC4	\$ 123.00	\$ 123.00	F2554125CC4
28	6 + 3/4" CC TAP	6.84-7.64	12 - 12.5	15	EA	\$ 128.40	\$ 1,926.00	F2-764-125 CC3	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,025.00	F2764125CC3
29	6 + 1" CC TAP	6.84-7.64	12 - 12.5	6	EA	\$ 128.40	\$ 770.40	F2-764-125 CC4	\$ 135.00	\$ 810.00	F2764125CC4
30	8 + 3/4" CC TAP	8.99-9.79	12 - 12.5	6	EA	\$ 141.20	\$ 847.20	F2-979-125 CC3	\$ 150.00	\$ 900.00	F2979125CC3
31	8 + 1" CC TAP	8.99-9.79	12 - 12.5	10	EA	\$ 141.20	\$ 1,412.00	F2-979-125 CC4	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	F2979125CC4
Sub-Total Group 3							\$ 5,309.00	Sub-Total Group 3		\$ 5,604.00	
Group 4 - STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BAND DROP-IN BOLT DESIGN											
32	6	6.84 - 7.24	12 - 15	25	EA	\$ 98.81	\$ 2,470.25	FLS1-724-15	\$ 89.00	\$ 2,225.00	FLS1724125
33	6	7.45 - 7.80	12 - 15	50	EA	\$ 106.73	\$ 5,336.50	FLS1-785-15	\$ 89.00	\$ 4,450.00	FLS1785125
34	6	6.84 - 7.24	20 - 22.5	10	EA	\$ 201.21	\$ 2,012.10	FLS1-724-24	\$ 167.00	\$ 1,670.00	FLS172420
35	6	7.45 - 7.80	20 - 22.5	20	EA	\$ 195.36	\$ 3,907.20	FLS1-785-24	\$ 167.00	\$ 3,340.00	FLS178520
36	8	9.00 - 9.39	12 - 15	20	EA	\$ 129.41	\$ 2,588.20	FLS1-939-15	\$ 102.00	\$ 2,040.00	FLS1939125
37	8	9.30 - 9.67	12 - 15	50	EA	\$ 129.41	\$ 6,470.50	FLS1-967-15	\$ 102.00	\$ 5,100.00	FLS1967125
38	8	9.00 - 9.39	20 - 22.5	10	EA	\$ 218.71	\$ 2,187.10	FLS1-939-24	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	FLS1939920
39	8	9.30 - 9.67	20 - 22.5	20	EA	\$ 218.71	\$ 4,374.20	FLS1-967-24	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	FLS196720
40	12	14.10 - 14.40	12 - 15	2	EA	\$ 200.88	\$ 401.76	FLS1-1140-15	\$ 135.00	\$ 270.00	FLS11440125
41	12	14.10 - 14.40	20 - 22.5	2	EA	\$ 269.26	\$ 538.52	FLS1-1440-24	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	FLS1144020
Sub-Total Group 4							\$ 30,286.33	Sub-Total Group 4		\$ 24,955.00	
Group 5 - STAINLESS STEEL DOUBLE BAND DROP-IN BOLT DESIGN											
42	4	4.77 - 5.54	12 - 15	2	EA	\$ 176.30	\$ 352.60	FLS2-557-15	\$ 130.00	\$ 260.00	FLS2554125
43	6	6.84 - 7.64	12 - 15	60	EA	\$ 186.25	\$ 11,175.00	FLS2-764-15	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,400.00	FLS2764125
44	6	6.84 - 7.64	20 - 22.5	10	EA	\$ 311.88	\$ 3,118.80	FLS2-764-24	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	FLS276420
45	8	8.99 - 9.79	12 - 15	25	EA	\$ 189.01	\$ 4,725.25	FLS2-979-15	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	FLS2979125
46	8	8.99 - 9.79	20 - 22.5	6	EA	\$ 344.89	\$ 2,069.34	FLS2-979-24	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,680.00	FLS297920
47	10	11.60 - 12.20	12 - 15	2	EA	\$ 200.97	\$ 401.94	FLS2-1240-15	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00	FLS21240125
48	12	13.71 - 14.30	12 - 15	10	EA	\$ 218.59	\$ 2,185.90	FLS2-1445-15	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,150.00	FLS21445125

Attachment A - Bid Tabulation

RFB 16038 - Water Pipe Clamp Repairs						ACT Pipe and Supply Dallas, TX			Fortiline Balch Springs, TX		
Item	Nom. Pipe Size in Inches	Minimum O.D. Size Range in Inches	Length/ Width in Inches	Est. Annual Quantity	UOM	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Catalog Number	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Catalog Number
49	12	13.71 - 14.30	20 - 22.5	6	EA	\$ 391.83	\$ 2,350.98	FLS2-1445-24	\$ 305.00	\$ 1,830.00	FLS2144520
Sub-Total Group 5							\$ 26,379.81	Sub-Total Group 5		\$ 20,950.00	
Group 6 - PERCENTAGE DISCOUNT FROM LIST PRICE FOR ITEMS NOT SPECIFICALLY PRICED											
50	Percentage Discount for Items not Specifically priced					50%	\$ 10,000.00		40%	\$ 10,000.00	
Sub-Total Group 6							\$ 10,000.00	Sub-Total Group 6		\$ 10,000.00	
GRAND TOTAL							\$ 121,431.60	GRAND TOTAL		\$ 112,409.00	

Number of Calendar Days for Standard Delivery from Receipt of Order 7-10
 Manufacturer Being Bid on this BID PRICING SHEET Ford

7-10
Ford